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SX 1
Practice 1 - Seeded Group

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 09/11/18 Started at: 19:30:42
Event: P10 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 19:41

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 1 Justin BRAYTON (USA) / Penrite Honda Racing 

Team
Honda 32.661 12 of 13

  2 15 Dean WILSON (USA) / Husqvarna Racing Team Husqvarna 32.780 10 of 12 .119 .119
  3 122 Daniel REARDON (AUS) / Yamaha Australia Yamaha 32.906 12 of 12 .126 .245
  4 21 Jason ANDERSON (USA) / Husqvarna Racing Team Husqvarna 33.021  7 of 12 .115 .360
  5 22 Chad REED (AUS) / JGR Suzuki Suzuki 33.551 10 of 10 .530 .890
  6 70 Lawson BOPPING (AUS) / CDR Yamaha Monster 

Energy
Yamaha 33.667 11 of 11 .116 1.006

  7 24 Brett METCALFE (AUS) / Penrite Honda Racing Honda 33.743 10 of 11 .076 1.082
  8 4 Luke CLOUT (AUS) / KTM Australia KTM 33.762  6 of 11 .019 1.101
  9 5 Jace OWEN (USA) / Complete Parts Kawasaki Kawasaki 33.829 10 of 11 .067 1.168
 10 7 Dylan LONG (AUS) / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 33.898  7 of 12 .069 1.237
 11 51 Robbie MARSHALL (AUS) / Terrafirma Equip. Sales 

Honda / Showtime / Versatile Crane Hire / Serco
Honda 35.105 11 of 12 1.207 2.444
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LAP TIMES
Date: 09/11/18 Started at: 19:30:42
Event: P10 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 19:41

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 Justin BRAYTON (USA) 35.050 43.186 34.135 33.580 34.312 48.500 32.863 42.492 46.714 39.151

10 44.504 32.661 45.032
4 Luke CLOUT (AUS) 41.806 44.616 36.615 34.519 43.889 33.762 34.381 1:04.123 34.106 33.780

10 1:20.228
5 Jace OWEN (USA) 38.397 43.003 35.334 36.445 49.759 34.328 45.236 34.370 1:34.903 33.829

10 50.438
7 Dylan LONG (AUS) 51.544 50.337 35.702 34.467 43.274 36.593 33.898 35.675 58.893 34.031

10 53.848 53.253
15 Dean WILSON (USA) 36.429 43.250 35.183 34.780 34.361 42.522 46.288 33.546 50.045 32.780

10 41.785 47.749
21 Jason ANDERSON (USA) 58.058 42.747 35.266 33.845 44.540 46.208 33.021 44.316 1:02.530 40.740

10 33.094 57.896
22 Chad REED (AUS) 1:03.577 44.241 34.686 36.804 1:39.193 33.760 40.305 34.297 1:12.886 33.551
24 Brett METCALFE (AUS) 58.851 46.217 39.500 38.089 36.633 34.691 34.068 1:34.932 37.451 33.743

10 45.126
51 Robbie MARSHALL (AUS) 46.455 45.255 37.855 36.647 43.937 53.626 36.145 47.796 45.851 42.378

10 35.105 44.421
70 Lawson BOPPING (AUS) 42.940 44.477 36.310 36.133 1:11.581 36.117 34.112 52.589 33.739 54.465

10 33.667
122 Daniel REARDON (AUS) 39.017 43.341 35.819 33.583 33.823 37.514 34.579 33.506 49.453 33.184

10 1:15.812 32.906
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SPLIT TIMES
Date: 09/11/18 Started at: 19:30:42
Event: P10 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 19:41

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
1  Justin BRAYTON (USA)  (1st) 7  Dylan LONG (AUS)  (10th)

1 4.925 18.905 11.220 35.050 1 20.898 18.584 12.062 51.544
2 19.171 14.683 9.332 43.186 2 19.931 20.206 10.200 50.337
3 12.055 13.304 8.776 34.135 3 12.368 13.425 9.909 35.702
4 11.697 13.112 8.771 33.580 4 12.009 13.371 9.087 34.467
5 11.730 13.347 9.235 34.312 5 14.205 17.601 11.468 43.274
6 21.699 16.182 10.619 48.500 6 12.076 14.648 9.869 36.593
7 11.489 12.941 8.433 32.863 7 11.841 13.214 8.843 33.898
8 16.029 16.535 9.928 42.492 8 11.826 13.577 10.272 35.675
9 12.820 23.197 10.697 46.714 9 19.709 22.278 16.906 58.893
10 11.587 14.206 13.358 39.151 10 11.854 13.103 9.074 34.031
11 18.401 15.515 10.588 44.504 11 13.800 21.365 18.683 53.848
12 11.539 12.739 8.383 32.661 12 11.844 13.217 28.192 53.253
13 18.474 16.154 10.404 45.032

15  Dean WILSON (USA)  (2nd)
4  Luke CLOUT (AUS)  (8th) 1 5.506 19.884 11.039 36.429

1 8.603 21.249 11.954 41.806 2 19.264 14.401 9.585 43.250
2 19.914 14.636 10.066 44.616 3 12.487 13.694 9.002 35.183
3 13.000 13.498 10.117 36.615 4 11.892 13.861 9.027 34.780
4 12.030 13.303 9.186 34.519 5 12.007 13.403 8.951 34.361
5 11.892 14.449 17.548 43.889 6 14.787 17.110 10.625 42.522
6 11.815 12.971 8.976 33.762 7 12.698 16.862 16.728 46.288
7 11.734 13.280 9.367 34.381 8 11.617 13.244 8.685 33.546
8 18.919 23.523 21.681 1:04.123 9 15.295 16.383 18.367 50.045
9 11.849 12.963 9.294 34.106 10 11.466 12.957 8.357 32.780
10 11.525 13.273 8.982 33.780 11 13.442 15.920 12.423 41.785
11 20.768 25.130 34.330 1:20.228 12 12.683 16.483 18.583 47.749

5  Jace OWEN (USA)  (9th) 21  Jason ANDERSON (USA)  (4th)
1 6.284 20.406 11.707 38.397 1 27.069 20.190 10.799 58.058
2 18.797 14.231 9.975 43.003 2 16.772 16.085 9.890 42.747
3 12.628 13.212 9.494 35.334 3 11.941 13.476 9.849 35.266
4 12.004 13.038 11.403 36.445 4 11.627 13.068 9.150 33.845
5 15.124 18.498 16.137 49.759 5 17.425 15.115 12.000 44.540
6 11.964 13.147 9.217 34.328 6 12.182 16.572 17.454 46.208
7 12.095 15.604 17.537 45.236 7 11.454 12.876 8.691 33.021
8 12.079 13.182 9.109 34.370 8 14.133 15.255 14.928 44.316
9 15.879 17.317 1:01.707 1:34.903 9 11.379 33.238 17.913 1:02.530
10 11.743 12.769 9.317 33.829 10 12.369 17.654 10.717 40.740
11 17.123 16.435 16.880 50.438 11 11.507 12.754 8.833 33.094
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SPLIT TIMES
Date: 09/11/18 Started at: 19:30:42
Event: P10 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 19:41

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
12 15.363 25.532 17.001 57.896 8 18.946 15.838 13.012 47.796

9 12.293 17.082 16.476 45.851
22  Chad REED (AUS)  (5th) 10 12.381 15.006 14.991 42.378

1 31.972 19.081 12.524 1:03.577 11 12.236 13.198 9.671 35.105
2 20.938 13.513 9.790 44.241 12 16.753 16.159 11.509 44.421
3 12.265 13.284 9.137 34.686
4 11.911 14.293 10.600 36.804 70  Lawson BOPPING (AUS)  (6th)
5 14.945 14.339 1:09.909 1:39.193 1 9.337 21.965 11.638 42.940
6 11.632 13.160 8.968 33.760 2 20.248 14.602 9.627 44.477
7 15.670 15.206 9.429 40.305 3 13.031 14.184 9.095 36.310
8 11.588 13.117 9.592 34.297 4 13.322 13.412 9.399 36.133
9 12.908 15.187 44.791 1:12.886 5 12.103 13.474 46.004 1:11.581
10 11.449 13.121 8.981 33.551 6 12.507 14.115 9.495 36.117

7 11.895 13.169 9.048 34.112
24  Brett METCALFE (AUS)  (7th) 8 19.319 23.640 9.630 52.589

1 19.673 21.407 17.771 58.851 9 11.786 12.852 9.101 33.739
2 19.339 15.578 11.300 46.217 10 17.361 19.836 17.268 54.465
3 13.213 16.281 10.006 39.500 11 11.801 12.774 9.092 33.667
4 12.068 15.243 10.778 38.089
5 12.435 14.317 9.881 36.633 122  Daniel REARDON (AUS)  (3rd)
6 12.071 13.122 9.498 34.691 1 7.502 20.381 11.134 39.017
7 11.780 12.932 9.356 34.068 2 18.734 15.317 9.290 43.341
8 16.195 15.861 1:02.876 1:34.932 3 12.671 13.677 9.471 35.819
9 13.078 14.357 10.016 37.451 4 11.640 12.952 8.991 33.583
10 11.692 12.871 9.180 33.743 5 11.623 13.119 9.081 33.823
11 14.973 16.846 13.307 45.126 6 13.764 14.010 9.740 37.514

7 11.428 12.924 10.227 34.579
51  Robbie MARSHALL (AUS)  (11th) 8 11.634 12.794 9.078 33.506

1 13.587 19.654 13.214 46.455 9 18.337 19.234 11.882 49.453
2 20.116 14.809 10.330 45.255 10 11.463 12.765 8.956 33.184
3 13.149 14.342 10.364 37.855 11 19.518 18.444 37.850 1:15.812
4 12.742 13.780 10.125 36.647 12 11.481 12.580 8.845 32.906
5 12.421 13.749 17.767 43.937
6 14.643 22.183 16.800 53.626
7 12.423 13.412 10.310 36.145
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 09/11/18 Started at: 19:30:42
Event: P10 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 19:41

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:18.236 1 Justin BRAYTON (USA) Honda 43.186 2
1:21.400 5 Jace OWEN (USA) Kawasaki 43.003 2
1:40.805 21 Jason ANDERSON (USA) Husqvarna 42.747 2
1:52.371 1 Justin BRAYTON (USA) Honda 34.135 3
2:25.951 1 Justin BRAYTON (USA) Honda 33.580 4
4:21.626 1 Justin BRAYTON (USA) Honda 32.863 7
6:29.184 15 Dean WILSON (USA) Husqvarna 32.780 10
7:47.148 1 Justin BRAYTON (USA) Honda 32.661 12



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph  :   0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

Qudos Bank Arena - Sydney
November 9 & 10

www.computime.com.au

(incorporating Round 5 -
2018 AUS-X OPEN

Australian Supercross Championships)

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock

SX 1
Practice 1 - Seeded Group

BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 09/11/18 Started at: 19:30:42
Event: P10 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 19:41

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. ANDERSON 11.379 D. REARDON 12.580 D. WILSON 8.357 J. BRAYTON 32.611 32.661
2 D. REARDON 11.428 J. BRAYTON 12.739 J. BRAYTON 8.383 D. WILSON 32.780 32.780
3 C. REED 11.449 J. ANDERSON 12.754 J. ANDERSON 8.691 J. ANDERSON 32.824 33.021
4 D. WILSON 11.466 J. OWEN 12.769 D. LONG 8.843 D. REARDON 32.853 32.906
5 J. BRAYTON 11.489 L. BOPPING 12.774 D. REARDON 8.845 L. CLOUT 33.464 33.762
6 L. CLOUT 11.525 B. METCALFE 12.871 C. REED 8.968 C. REED 33.534 33.551
7 B. METCALFE 11.692 D. WILSON 12.957 L. CLOUT 8.976 L. BOPPING 33.608 33.667
8 J. OWEN 11.743 L. CLOUT 12.963 L. BOPPING 9.048 J. OWEN 33.621 33.829
9 L. BOPPING 11.786 D. LONG 13.103 J. OWEN 9.109 B. METCALFE 33.743 33.743

10 D. LONG 11.826 C. REED 13.117 B. METCALFE 9.180 D. LONG 33.772 33.898
11 R. MARSHALL 12.236 R. MARSHALL 13.198 R. MARSHALL 9.671 R. MARSHAL 35.105 35.105
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MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 09/11/18 Printed at: 19:41

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine P08  P10  Lap  

1 1 Justin BRAYTON (USA) / Penrite Honda Racing Team Honda 32.661 32.661
2 15 Dean WILSON (USA) / Husqvarna Racing Team Husqvarna 32.780 32.780
3 122 Daniel REARDON (AUS) / Yamaha Australia Yamaha 32.906 32.906
4 21 Jason ANDERSON (USA) / Husqvarna Racing Team Husqvarna 33.021 33.021
5 22 Chad REED (AUS) / JGR Suzuki Suzuki 33.551 33.551
6 90 Jacob HAYES Yamaha 33.634 33.634
7 70 Lawson BOPPING (AUS) / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 33.667 33.667
8 24 Brett METCALFE (AUS) / Penrite Honda Racing Honda 33.743 33.743
9 4 Luke CLOUT (AUS) / KTM Australia KTM 33.762 33.762

10 2 Wilson TODD / Serco Yamaha Yamaha 33.813 33.813
11 5 Jace OWEN (USA) / Complete Parts Kawasaki Kawasaki 33.829 33.829
12 7 Dylan LONG (AUS) / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 33.898 33.898
13 96 Kyle WEBSTER / Penrite Pirelli CRF Honda Racing Honda 33.992 33.992
14 1 Jackson RICHARDSON / Penrite Pirelli CRF Honda Racing Honda 34.334 34.334
15 44 Cameron McADOO / Penrite Honda Honda 34.410 34.410
16 74 Joshua OSBY KTM 34.520 34.520
17 45 Hayden MELLROSS / Suzuki / Mellross Homes Husqvarna 34.637 34.637
18 188 Tomas RAVENHORST / Alpinestars / Kickstart Industries / Ravos 

Maintenance / Bolt Everywear
KTM 34.702 34.702

19 6 Jay WILSON / Yamalube Yamaha Racing Yamaha 34.777 34.777
20 18 Aaron TANTI / Polisport / Seven MX / Gaerne / Twin Air / Works Connection / 

RG3
Kawasaki 34.830 34.830

21 51 Robbie MARSHALL (AUS) / Terrafirma Equip. Sales Honda / Showtime / 
Versatile Crane Hire / Serco

Honda 35.105 35.105

22 5 Dylan WILLS / DPH Motorsport Husqvarna 35.408 35.408
23 8 Dakota ALIX KTM 35.603 35.603
24 35 Ricky LATIMER / TLR / Latimer & Sons T-port / Northstar Yamaha / Brisbane 

Dirt Bike Serv.
Yamaha 36.084 36.084

25 17 Cooper POZNIAK Yamaha 37.313 37.313
26 46 Hugh McKAY / Bulk Nutrients Yamaha Race Team / Yamaha Motors Aust. / 

Yamalube
Yamaha 38.284 38.284


